
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team Standing

Mckina Stacey Rich 106

Emalee Willis Rich 106

Zoe Dean Rich 97 106

Linsie Barker Rich 104 106

Hannah Coburn Rich 107 97

Taya Peterson Rich 120 104

413

Bailey Barnes Milford 93

Trinity Mayer Milford 110

Analise Wiseman Milford 104 93

Taylor Alger Milford 117 110

Jaycee Rose Milford 115 104

Preslee Barnson Milford 127 115

422

Sylvie Anderson Manila 90

Kodee Thomas Manila 109 90

Saige Walters Manila 138 109

Kaitlyn Mosely Manila 135 138

Kenelle Browning Manila 154 135

472

Karleen Roundy Bryce Valley 103

Kayla Atwood Bryce Valley 111

McKenna Syrett Bryce Valley 134 103

Maycee Brinkerhoff Bryce Valley 129 111

Brianna Nelson Bryce Valley 129 129

Morgan Syrett Bryce Valley 148 129

472

Bethany Stout Valley 115

Jael Chamberlain Valley 118 115

Shayla Spencer Valley 116 118

Paige Harris Valley 129 116

Kamryn Maxwell Valley 130 129

478

Tymbr Black Monticello  103

Olivia Chamberlain Monticello  118 103

Ellie Thayn Monticello  136 118

Brooklyn Holt Monticello  129 136

Nyla Maryboy Monticello  142 129

486
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Alexa May Diamond Ranch 114 114

Mia Frenette Diamond Ranch 130 130

Upsi Attavane Diamond Ranch 129 129

Alena Moskovenko Diamond Ranch 137 137

510

Kaeley Taylor PCA
130

Morgan Bastian GRHS
133

Emma Clement ICS
107

Kapri Orton Panguitch
96

McCall Tebbs Panguitch
137

Brittney Henrie Panguitch
140

Sage Rollins Milford  
142

Joana Valle Wendover  
157

Alyssa Barnes Milford 
147

Ashlyn Curtis Milford
154

Alana Henderson Wendover  
150

Skyleigh Alder Tintic 147



PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL Score

1st Sylvie Anderson Manila 90

2nd Bailey Barnes Milford 93

3rd Kapri Orton Panguitch 96

4th Zoe Dean Rich 97

T5th Karleen Roundy Bryce Valley 103

T5th Tymbr Black Monticello  103

T7th Linsie Barker Rich 104

T7th Analise Wiseman Milford 104

T9th Mckina Stacey Rich 106

T9th Emalee Willis Rich 106

Hannah Coburn Rich 107

Emma Clement ICS 107

Kodee Thomas Manila 109

Trinity Mayer Milford 110

Kayla Atwood Bryce Valley 111

Alexa May Diamond Ranch 114

Jaycee Rose Milford 115

Bethany Stout Valley 115

Shayla Spencer Valley 116

Taylor Alger Milford 117

Jael Chamberlain Valley 118

Olivia Chamberlain Monticello  118

Taya Peterson Rich 120

Preslee Barnson Milford 127
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Brianna Nelson Bryce Valley 129

Paige Harris Valley 129

Brooklyn Holt Monticello  129

Upsi Attavane Diamond Ranch 129

Kamryn Maxwell Valley 130

Mia Frenette Diamond Ranch 130

Kaeley Taylor PCA 130

Morgan Bastian GRHS 133

McKenna Syrett Bryce Valley 134
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